FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

WED

WED

TIME

1230 PM

1230 PM

2PM

330 PM

330 PM

330 PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

630 PM

630 PM

8 PM

8 PM

8 PM

2015 SPA WOMEN’S SPRING

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
S0 PLUS
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE
DIA TEAM NAME SCORE TEAM NAME
FLD 1 SERIOUS FUN 12 VS SUNNY BEACHES
FLD 2 LADY LOOKOUTS 9 VS JOLICO SR 50
FLD 3 SUNNY BEACHES 20 VS SASSY SENIORS
FLD 1 SERIOUS FUN 24 VS LASPORTS
FLD 2 TENNESSEE STARS 12 VS PENSACOLA SR LADIES
FLD 3 THE PLAYERS 17 VS LADY LOOKOUTS
FLD1 LA SPORTS 5 VS  TENNESSEE STARS
FLD 2 JOLICO SR 50 14 VS THEPLAYERS
FLD 3 SERIOUS FUN 15 VS LADY LOOKOUTS
FLD1 SUNNY BEACHES VS JOLICOSRS0
FLD 2 SASSY SENIORS ___ VS PENSACOLASR LADIES
FLD 1 TENNESSEE STARS __ VS SERIOUSFUN
FLD 2 LA SPORTS __ VS SASSY SENIORS
FLD 3 THE PLAYERS VS PENSACOLA SR LADIES

12

13

18

22

15

13

BRACKET PLAY WILL BEGIN AT 8AM SATURDAY 11 APRIL AT EXCHANGE PARKI!




TEAM NAME

1. SERIOUS FUN (M)

2. SUNNY BEACHES (M)

3. LADY LOOKOUTS (M)

4. JOLICO SR 50 (M)

5. LASPORTS (AAA)

6. TENNESSEE STARS (M)

7. PENSACOLA SR LADIES
8. SASSY SENIORS

9. THE PLAYERS (AAA)

2015 SPA WOMEN’S SPRING

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
50 PLUS
POOL PLAY RESULTS

WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFTZLI;II:ENTIAL
3 11,1313 12,2415 -
11 12,12, 11,20, -
3 9.17.15 19.4.13 -
11 19,15, 9,14, _
2 2422, 135, _
11 185, 12,22, _
T 121, 18, _
1 20, 12, _
2 4,14, 17,15,

LAST POOL PLAY GAMES RAINED OUT. ONLY USED 2 POOL GAMES FOR SEEDING PURPOSES.

SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS
. RUNS ALLOWED
. RUN DIFFERENTIAL

2
3
4. RUNS SCORED
5. ELIP OF COIN




