



2015 SPA WOMEN'S SPRING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 50 PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	<u>DIA TEAM NAME</u>	SCORE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
FRI	1230 PM	FLD 1 SERIOUS FUN	<u>12</u> VS	SUNNY BEACHES	11
FRI	1230 PM	FLD 2 LADY LOOKOUTS	<u>9</u> VS	JOLICO SR 50	<u>19</u>
FRI	2 PM	FLD 3 SUNNY BEACHES	<u>20</u> VS	SASSY SENIORS	12
FRI	330 PM	FLD 1 SERIOUS FUN	<u>24</u> VS	LA SPORTS	13
FRI	330 PM	FLD 2 TENNESSEE STARS	<u>12</u> VS	PENSACOLA SR LADIES	18
FRI	330 PM	FLD 3 THE PLAYERS	<u>17</u> VS	LADY LOOKOUTS	4
FRI	5 PM	FLD 1 LA SPORTS	<u>5</u> VS	TENNESSEE STARS	22
FRI	5 PM	FLD 2 JOLICO SR 50	<u>14</u> VS	THE PLAYERS	15
FRI	5 PM	FLD 3 SERIOUS FUN	<u>15</u> VS	LADY LOOKOUTS	13
FRI	630 PM	FLD 1 SUNNY BEACHES	VS	JOLICO SR 50	
FRI	630 PM	FLD 2 SASSY SENIORS	VS	PENSACOLA SR LADIES	
FRI	8 PM	FLD 1 TENNESSEE STARS	VS	SERIOUS FUN	
WED	8 PM	FLD 2 LA SPORTS	VS	SASSY SENIORS	
WED	8 PM	FLD 3 THE PLAYERS	VS	PENSACOLA SR LADIES	

BRACKET PLAY WILL BEGIN AT 8AM SATURDAY 11 APRIL AT EXCHANGE PARK!



2015 SPA WOMEN'S SPRING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP <u>50 PLUS</u> POOL PLAY RESULTS



DUN

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUN <u>RUNS SCORED</u> <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. SERIOUS FUN (M)	3	11,13,13	12,24,15
2. SUNNY BEACHES (M)	<u>1 1</u>	<u>12,12,</u>	<u>11,20,</u>
3. LADY LOOKOUTS (M)	3	<u>9,17,15</u>	19,4,13
4. JOLICO SR 50 (M)	<u>1 1</u>	<u>19,15,</u>	<u>9,14,</u>
5. LA SPORTS (AAA)	2	24,22,	<u>13,5,</u>
6. TENNESSEE STARS (M)	<u>1 1</u>	<u>18,5,</u>	<u>12,22,</u>
7. PENSACOLA SR LADIES	1	<u>121,</u>	<u>18,</u>
8. SASSY SENIORS	1	<u>20,</u>	<u>12,</u>
9. THE PLAYERS (AAA)	2	<u>4,14,</u>	17,15,

LAST POOL PLAY GAMES RAINED OUT. ONLY USED 2 POOL GAMES FOR SEEDING PURPOSES.

SEEDING

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. **RUNS ALLOWED**
- 3. **RUN DIFFERENTIAL**
- 4. <u>RUNS SCORED</u>
- 5. FLIP OF COIN